49
P
R
O
T
E
C
T

HWL HEAVY WALL ADHESIVE LINED TUBING
Heavy Wall tubing provides a fast, clean, permanent, safe and cost effective method
of sealing, insulating and protecting cable joints and terminations in underwater or
underground applications. Voltage rated for 0.6/1kv applications, the tubing has a high
variable shrink ratio, is UV resistant, and operates within a -55˚C to +90˚C temperature
range. The polyamide - based adhesive provides a high bond strength and protection
against moisture, aggressive fluids and corrosion.
LENGTHS
CODE PART NO.
SUPPLIED ID
mm
RECOVERED
ID mm
COLOUR LENGTH
PA
HWL12/5 12 5 BLACK 1.22m
HWL20/8 20 8 BLACK 1.22m
HWL30/12 30 12 BLACK 1.22m
HWL40/17 40 17 BLACK 1.22m
HWL52/20 52 20 BLACK 1.22m
HWL68/26 68 26 BLACK 1.22m
HWL80/30 80 30 BLACK 1.22m
HWL102/44 102 44 BLACK 1.22m
HWL122/52 122 52 BLACK 1.22m
HWL146/58 148 58 BLACK 1.22m
DW SPOOL
DWL GRADE DUAL WALL TUBING
HWL HEAVY WALL ADHESIVE
LINED TUBING

NC12 12 9.9 13 100m
NC16 16 12.7 16.1 50m
NC20 20 16.6 21.2 50m
NC25 25 21.3 25.6 50m
NC28 28 22.6 28.5 50m
NC32 32 28.8 34.5 50m
NC40 40 35.2 42.5 25m
NC50 50 46.5 54.5 25m
COMPLETE STRAIGHT SEALED ADAPTORS (IP 66, 67, 68, 69K)
Harnessflex straight adaptor bodies feature an anti vibration locking ring on the cap
nut which ensures the fitting remains tightened during assembly and in service. An
integral neoprene ‘O’ ring embedded in the mounting face seals the fitting against the
junction box or enclosure.
CODE PART NO. CONDUIT SIZE MALE THREAD PACK QTY
PD
CAB10M16 10 16mm 5
CAB12M16 12 16mm 5
CAB12M20 12 20mm 5
CAB12PG11 12 PG11 5
CAB16M16 16 16mm 5
CAB16M20 16 20mm 5
CAB16PG13 16 PG13 5
CAB20M20 20 20mm 5
CAB20PG16 20 PG16 5
CAB25M25 25 25mm 5
CAB32M32 32 32mm 5
CAB40M40 40 40mm 1
CAB50BS20-A 50 50mm 1
ATS FITTINGS – QUICK INSTALLATION, ONE PIECE, IP69K RATED
CODE PART NO.
THREAD
SIZE MM
FIT
CONDUIT
SIZE mm
BODY
COLOUR
ELASTOMER
COLOUR
PACK
QTY
PD
CAB12M16ATS 16 12 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB12M1690ATS 16 12 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB16M16ATS 16 16 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB16M1690ATS 16 16 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB16M20ATS 20 16 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB16M2090ATS 20 16 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB20M20ATS 20 20 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB20M2090ATS 20 20 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB25M25ATS 25 28 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB25M2590ATS 25 28 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB32M32ATS 32 32 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB32M3290ATS 32 32 BLACK YELLOW 5
CAB40M40ATS 40 40 BLACK YELLOW 1
CAB40M4090ATS 40 40 BLACK YELLOW 1
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR BODIES
The International Protection (IP Rating) and published performance specifications of Harnessflex fittings
is only guaranteed by Carroll Australasia when used in conjunction with Carroll supplied conduit.
HARNESSFLEX CONDUIT
61
P
R
O
T
E
C
T
IO
N
Free Call: 1800 777 458   www.carroll.com.au
COMPLETE FLANGED 90˚ ADAPTOR BODIES (IP 66, 67, 68, 69K)
Used in place of an electrical connector where cables need to be passed
through a bulkhead.
CODE PART NO. CONDUIT SIZE PACK QTY
PD CAB40F90 40 1
COMPLETE 90˚ ADAPTOR BODIES (IP 66, 67, 68, 69K)
Harnessflex 90˚ adaptor bodies are similar to the straight adaptors, in that
they feature anti vibration locking  ring on the cap nut. The seal between the
adaptor body and enclosure is achieved by the neoprene sealing face washer
supplied in the kit.
CODE PART NO. CONDUIT SIZE MALE THREAD PACK QTY
PD
CAB10M1690 10 16mm 5
CAB12M1690 12 16mm 5
CAB16M1690 16 16mm 5
CAB16M2090 16 20mm 5
CAB20M2090 20 20mm 5
CAB25M2590 25 25mm 5
CAB32M3290 32 32mm 5
CAB40M4090 40 40mm 1
COMPLETE “T” PIECES (IP 66, 67, 68, 69K)
Harnessflex “T” pieces save time and space in the construction of wiring
looms. Also featuring the unique anti vibration rings, the “T” pieces make
branches from main harnesses simple and also in many instances can replace

T
IO
N
The Wiring Accessory Specialist
‘T’ PIECE CONNECTOR
COMPLETE ‘X’ PIECE
MANIFOLD
REDUCING KITS (IP 66, 67, 68, 69K)
Special cap nut and sealing bush kit, designed to reduce outlets from “T” pieces,
manifolds and connectors.
CODE PART NO. FROM CONDUIT TO CONDUIT PACK QTY
PD
RK12-08 12 8 5
RK16-08 16 8 5
RK16-12 16 12 5
RK20-08 20 8 5
RK20-12 20 12 5
RK20-16 20 16 5
RK28-12 25 12 5
RK28-16 25 16 5
RK28-20 25 20 5
RK32-20 32 20 5
RK32-28 32 28 5
“T” PIECE CONNECTOR (IP 66, 67, 68, 69K)
CODE PART NO. JOINS T PIECES PACK QTY

T
IO
N
The Wiring Accessory Specialist
END CAPS AND END SLEEVES
Where conduit is not terminated with an adaptor or fitting, end caps are used
to seal the end of a conduit run when using up to five separate wires. Suitable
for NC10 and NC12 conduit, the end caps are supplied with either a 3 or 5 cable
outlets, which are simply slit open when required. End sleeves are used to seal the
end of the conduit when either single or multiple wires are used, with the addition
of two nylon cable ties.
CODE PART NO. TYPE SUIT CONDUIT PACK QTY
PD
EK03-10 END CAP 10 & 12 10
EK05-10 END CAP 12 10
ESN12-10 END SLEEVE 12 10
ESN16-10 END SLEEVE 16 10
ESN20-10 END SLEEVE 20 10
ESN25-10 END SLEEVE 25 10
ESN32-10 END SLEEVE 32 10
CONDUIT CLIP – HINGED
CARROLL’s new hinged conduit mounting clip is designed to save time and
improve Harnessflex conduit serviceability. The low profile design is space saving
and results in a more aesthetically pleasing finish.
PART NO.
CONDUIT
SIZE
DIMENSIONS mm
FIXING
HOLE
A/F
COUNTER
SIZE
PACK
QTY
NC NW A B C D E F
HCB08/HX 8 7.5 23 23 13 12 4 8 10
HCB12/HX 12 10 23 23 13 12 4 8 10
HCB16/HX 16 13 27 27 15 14 5 9 10
HCB20/HX 20 17 34 35 20 18 6 10 10
HCB28/HX 28 23 44 44 23 21 6 10 10
HCB32/HX 32 29 53 52 27 23 6 10 10
HCB40/HX 40 36 65 63 32 27 6 10 5
HCB50/HX 50 48 81 77 39 32 6 10 5
CONDUIT P CLIP
A one screw fixing P shaped clip for secure conduit mounting. Available in either
heavy duty Nylon 6/6 or steel with PVC insert (steel/stainless steel PVC in the
Bundling section of the catalogue).

AF7.5 STANDARD BROWN 7.5 50
AF10 STANDARD RED 10 50
AF15 STANDARD BLUE 15 50
AF20 STANDARD YELLOW 20 50
AF25 STANDARD CLEAR 25 50
AF30 STANDARD GREEN 30 50
MAF3 MINI VIOLET 3 50
MAF5 MINI TAN 5 50
MAF7.5 MINI BROWN 7.5 50
MAF10 MINI RED 10 50
MAF15 MINI BLUE 15 50
MAF20 MINI YELLOW 20 50
MAF25 MINI CLEAR 25 50
MAF30 MINI GREEN 30 50
QLMAF5 LOW PROFILE MINI TAN 5 50
QLMAF7.5 LOW PROFILE MINI BROWN 7.5 50
QLMAF10 LOW PROFILE MINI RED 10 50
QLMAF15 LOW PROFILE MINI BLUE 15 50
QLMAF20 LOW PROFILE MINI YELLOW 20 50
QLMAF25 LOW PROFILE MINI CLEAR 25 50
QLMAF30 LOW PROFILE MINI GREEN 30 50
BFX20 MAXI YELLOW 20 5
BFX30 MAXI LIGHT GREEN 30 5
BFX40 MAXI ORANGE 40 5
BFX50 MAXI RED 50 5

Heavy duty, universal, cycles or continuously resets until the overload situation is
corrected. Metal housing supplied with integral metal mounting bracket. Designed for
6-24 volt DC.
CODE PART NO. AMPERES PACK QTY
PC
CB10A 10 10
CB15A 15 10
CB20A 20 10
CB25A 25 10
CB30A 30 10
CB40A 40 10
CB50A 50 10
PLASTIC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
CODE PART NO. AMPERES PACK QTY
PC
CBP20A 20 10
CBP30A 30 10
CBP40A 40 10
CBP50A 50 10
MANUAL RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Thermal Type Circuit Breaker. Dash or panel mount, supplied complete with metal,
knurled top locking nut and hex back nut, black nameplate with ‘Press to Reset’
instructions. Mounting hole 10mm. Standard 6.3mm (1/4”) quick connect tab
terminals. Input power 50 volts DC/125 volts AC/250 volts AC.
CODE PART NO. AMPERES PACK QTY
PC
MRCB10A 10 10
MRCB15A 15 10
MRCB20A 20 10
MRCB25A 25 10
MRCB30A 30 10
MRCB40A 40 10
DIODES
CODE PART NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
PC
1ADIODE DIODE 1 AMP 100